
Branch	Office:	1501	The	Centerpoint

Condo.,	Julia	Vargas	Ave.,	Ortigas	Center,

Pasig,	Metro	Manila

BUILDCREDIT
STATEMENT	OF	ACCOUNT

Date	and	Time:	January	20,	2025	at	5:59	PM

Company	Name Status Credit	Terms Build	Credit	Limit Account	Balance Available	Line PDC	Sent	&
Received

Account	Balance
Less	PDC

Available	Line	Plus
PDC	(SAP)

Cats	Aggregates	and
Construction	supply Case	to	case 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱719,962.47 ₱1,280,037.53 ₱377,598.21 ₱342,364.26 ₱1,657,635.74



Statement	Breakdown

Reference	Number Order	Total	Amount Total	Payments	Made Unpaid	Balance Date Remarks

ORDH4TMLT4W ₱111,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱111,000.00 01/17/2025,	11:02:04	AM

ORDL7CTLS1X ₱111,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱111,000.00 01/16/2025,	01:47:39	PM

ORDHNWZNQU3 ₱111,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱111,000.00 01/10/2025,	04:37:10	PM

ORDE7023HRC ₱111,000.00 ₱991.07 ₱110,008.93 01/06/2025,	01:57:48	PM

ORD9GQ45UKS ₱108,000.00 ₱964.29 ₱107,035.71 12/20/2024,	03:33:33	PM

ORD3LNQPKRH ₱108,000.00 ₱54,482.15 ₱53,517.85 12/09/2024,	12:53:46	PM

ORDP0DTW8TN ₱108,000.00 ₱964.28 ₱107,035.72 11/30/2024,	02:47:46	PM

ORDTDF4S49Z ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 10/18/2024,	01:31:54	PM

ORDMU2SMWPU ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 10/14/2024,	03:41:02	PM

ORDNJ96IGAW ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 10/09/2024,	05:26:31	PM

ORDLD46FHGP ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 10/01/2024,	10:49:27	AM

ORDFB0GSGJU ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 09/27/2024,	09:48:13	AM

ORDJMUI7V9P ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 09/18/2024,	02:43:22	PM

ORDUKNWJHW5 ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 09/14/2024,	11:56:50	AM

ORD85GH1SFT ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 08/29/2024,	04:17:48	PM

ORD17236878602039 ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 08/15/2024,	10:11:02	AM

ORD17225890148830 ₱108,000.00 ₱102,600.00 ₱5,400.00 08/02/2024,	04:56:56	PM

ORD17222136654879 ₱108,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱0.00 07/29/2024,	08:41:07	AM

ORD17201397529301 ₱111,000.00 ₱111,000.00 ₱0.00 07/05/2024,	08:35:54	AM


